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Bitzer 2GC-2.2Y-40S Tank aggregate

Specifications

Brand
Type

Refrigerant

kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C
kW at -402C/+40°C
kW at -45°C/+40°C

On steel base frame

Pressure safety switches

Hp/Lp/Op

Liquid receiver
Liquid receiver Itr.
Control panel
m3/h

Remarks |

Sizes

Stock

HOS BV

Bitzer
2GC-2.2Y-40S Tank
aggregate
Freon
5,78

4,79

3,93

2,54

1,52

0,77

0,49

v

v

v

7,8

v

7,58

y.0.b. 2011
740x580x450 mm
1
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Description

Used Bitzer 2GC-2.2Y-40S Tank
aggregate

Used Bitzer 2GC-2.2Y-40S tank
aggregate. Complete with liquid
reciever, control panel and pressure
safety switch. Build in 2011. *Why
choose for HOSBV? Were not only the
largest used refrigeration specialist in
Europe, but also, we deliver all
equipment including an extensive test,
warranty and industrial cleaning.
*QOptional we can also perform a new
paint job and arrange the logistics.
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